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Nazwisko i imie
ZAWODNIK ANONIMOWY
KULAKOWSKI MARCIN
PUCHALA RADOSLAW
SZPARGALA BARTLOMIEJ
SZKLARZ MICHAL
WOJTKOWSKI WOJCIECH
PATALON MAREK
CENDROWSKI ANDRZEJ
CABAJ DAMIAN
BANASZEK SLtAWOMIR
MATKOWSKI ROBERT
FRANASZCZUK WOJCIECH
MAZUR MARIUSZ
GRZEGOREK GRZEGORZ
SZYMCZAK TOMASZ
PAWLAK DANIEL
SWATOWSKI TOMASZ
CIESIELSKI MACIEJ
JANKOWSKI TOMEK
GIDEL WITOLD
TATROCKI KAMIL
SZYDLOWSKI ANDRZEJ
SZKOLA MICHAL
PYK MARCIN
STEPIEN GRZEGORZ
GURGUL RYSZARD
LAUDOWICZ MAREK
KOWALCZYK TOMASZ

WYNIKI/RESULTS

Bieg 5 km
Miasto Klub
GLKS MARCINOWICE

JEDLINA-ZDROJ MAD RUNNERS
SOBOTKA KB SOBOTKA
MIEROSZOW MAD RUNNERS
WIERZBNA SWIDNICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
STRUGA MAD RUNNERS
MARCINOWICE GLKS MARCINOWICE
WROCLAW MAD RUNNERS
SWIDNICA MAD RUNNERS
ZARY SZYMI TEAM ZARY
SOBOTKA EMERALLD POLSKA
SOBOTKA KB SOBOTKA
BIELAWA BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
KATY WROCLAWSKIE KLUB BIEGACZA KATY WROCLAWSKIE
KRZEPTOW
KLODZKO LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
KATY WROCLAWSKIE KLUB BIEGACZA KATY WROCLAWSKIE
WROCLAW CIESIU TEAM
CHELMIEC KS ACTIVE URAN
BRZEG DOLNY FOTOTRIO.PL
SOBOTKA KB SOBOTKA
WROCLAW
SOBOTKA
SWIDNICA SWIDNICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
OPOLE WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W OPOLU
WALBRZYCH SWIDNICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
SOBOTKA
PIESZYCE BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA

Kraj RK

POL

POL | 1995
POL | 1979
POL | 2003
POL | 1997
POL | 2001
POL | 1967
POL | 1991
POL | 1986
POL | 1976
POL | 1983
POL | 1976
POL | 1975
POL | 1971
POL | 1987
POL | 1979
POL | 1985
POL | 1981
POL | 1978
POL | 1962
POL | 2004
POL | 1959
POL | 1994
POL | 1982
POL | 1977
POL | 1955
POL | 1980
POL | 1970

2022-07-23, Sobotka

Klasyfikacje Czas
M/1 M30/1 00:19:01
M/2 M20/1 00:19:28
M/3 M40/1 00:19:36
M/4 M20/2 00:20:52
M/5 M20/3 00:20:58
M/6 M20/4 00:21:11
M/7 M50/1 00:21:16
M/8 M30/2 00:21:19
M/9 M30/3 00:21:28
M/10 M40/2 00:21:35
M/11 M30/4 00:21:35
M/12 M40/3 00:21:39
M/13 M40/4 00:22:06
M/14 M50/2 00:22:18
M/15 M30/5 00:22:38
M/16 M40/5 00:23:03
M/17 M30/6 00:23:04
M/18 M40/6 00:23:24
M/19 M40/7 00:23:30
M/20 M60/1 00:23:40
M/21 M20/5 00:23:49
M/22 M60/2 00:24:10
M/23 M20/6 00:24:19
M/24 M40/8 00:24:20
M/25 M40/9 00:24:31
M/26 M60/3 00:24:40
M/27 M40/10 00:24:53
M/28 M50/3 00:25:00
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57
63
88
13
25
10
21
66
11
89
79
51
16
28
93
22
62
82

54
14
37
60
87
90
70

71
61

18
34
69
94
65
84

KULINSKI BOGDAN
SOBERA JAN
GORLOWSKI EMIL
SOWINSKI MARIUSZ
SZCZEPANIAK JAKUB
STEPIEN KAMILA
PIELUSZYNSKA MALGORZATA
KOtODZIEJ ANDRZEJ
RESSEL JOANNA
GAWART PIOTR
KWASNIEWSKA MALWINA
MELODOZENIEC MIROSEAW
RZATKIEWICZ KONRAD
TATROCKI KRZYSZTOF
MATERAC JAKUB

PYK DORIAN

GOAB JACEK
JUSZCZYNSKI PIOTR
PAWLIKOWSKA ANNA
LEGA WIESLAW
WITKOWSKI ZYGMUNT
RUDNICKI PAWEL.
MEYER NINA
JANKOWSKA PAULINA
MALITOWICZ TOMASZ
BANKOWSKI MAREK
TUBICZ PAWEL
HOLDYNSKI MIROSEAW
MANDAT JANEK
TOKARSKA MARIOLA
SACZAWA MAGDALENA
WISNIEWSKA EWA
KUGLARZ TOMASZ
KURNOL HENRYK
MADZIA ALEKSANDRA
CALUS DARIUSZ

GLOGOW
TWARDOGORA
SWIDNICA
GNIECHOWICE
SOBOTKA

OPOLE

SOBOTKA
MIEKOWICE
POLANICA-ZDROJ
SWIDNICA
SOBOTKA
SOBOTKA
WROCLAW
SOBOTKA
SOBOTKA
SWIDNICA
WROCLAW
SOBOTKA
WROCLAW
SWIDNICA

KATY WROCLAWSKIE
STRZEGOM
SOBOTKA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

KATY WROCLAWSKIE
WROCLAW

KATY WROCLAWSKIE
OLESNICA
JASTRZEBIE
SOBOTKA
ROGOZNICA
ZAGAN
WROCLAW
POLANICA-ZDROJ
SOBOTKA

KARATE KYOKUSHIN GLOGOW
KB LUPUS OLESNICA

KB SOBOTKA

WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W OPOLU
KB SOBOTKA

KS ACTIVE URAN

RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDROJ
RARAMURI

REMBERTOW TEAM
KS DW OPONA
KB SOBOTKA

PRO-RUN WROCLAW

KS TECZA

KB KATY WROCLAWSKIE
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA

KLUB BIEGACZA KATY WROCLAWSKIE
WROCEAW MUCHOBOR WIELKI

WKB META LUBLINIEC

KB LUPUS OLESNICA

ACTIVRUN NAMYStOW

UMIG SOBOTKA

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA

VAMOS AMIGOS
RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDROJ

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1959
1963
1979
1975
1985
1987
2001
1970
1986
1988
1987
1980
1979
1969
1994
2006
1984
1983
1974
1972
1949
1977
1988
1991
1990
1978
1979
1961
1959
1976
1978
1968
1976
1961
1989
1973

M/29 M60/4
M/30 M50/4
M/31 M40/11
M/32 M40/12
M/33 M30/7
K/1 K30/1
K/2 K20/1
M/34 M50/5
K/3 K30/2
M/35 M30/8
K/4 K30/3
M/36 M40/13
M/37 M40/14
M/38 M50/6
M/39 M20/7
M/40 M20/8
M/41 M30/9
M/42 M30/10
K/5 K40/1
M/43 M50/7
M/44 M70/1
M/45 M40/15
K/6 K30/4
K/7 K30/5
M/46 M30/11
M/47 M40/16
M/48 M40/17
M/49 M60/5
M/50 M60/6
K/8 K40/2
K/9 K40/3
K/10 K50/1
M/51 M40/18
M/52 M60/7
K/11 K30/6
M/53 M40/19

00:25:21
00:25:24
00:25:54
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:11
00:26:27
00:26:35
00:26:45
00:26:49
00:27:02
00:27:02
00:27:14
00:27:20
00:27:35
00:27:43
00:27:52
00:27:56
00:28:05
00:28:24
00:28:38
00:29:19
00:29:31
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:29:38
00:29:43
00:30:04
00:30:07
00:30:07
00:30:18
00:30:25
00:30:35
00:31:02
00:31:04
00:31:10




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

19
17

33
26
95
52
56
74
85
77
24
78
91
86
92

ZALESKI HENRYK
STANKIEWICZ ANTONI
OSTROPOLSKI HENRYK
OKONSKI TOMASZ
PIKOS ADRIAN
SAKRAJDA JERZY
CZERWIAK ROBERT
KAWON ANDRZEJ

KROL DOROTA
JODLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KORNAS MARCIN

GIDEL HALINA

NIEPSUJ KATARZYNA
JABLONSKA WIKTORIA
REWUCKA AGNIESZKA
PIELUSZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
GLOWACKI MACIEJ

SOBOTKA
SOBOTKA
DZIERZONIOW
SULISTROWICE
CHWALOW
WAWRZENCZYCE
KRZCZONOW
NAMYSEOW
SOBOTKA
MARCINKOWICE
LASKOWKA
BRZEG DOLNY
CZERNCZYCE
SWIDNICA
NAStAWICE
SOBOTKA
WROCLAW

KB SOBOTKA

KB SOBOTKA

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
KB SOBOTKA

RARAMURI

RARAMURI

NSz
GORYLASY

FOTOTRIO.PL

KLUB BIEGACZA KATY WROCLAWSKIE
MAD RUNNERS

KB SOBOTKA
KB SOBOTKAWKB PIAST

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1945
1958
1957
1988
1993
1956
1986
1954
1985
1970
1978
1963
1982
2005
1983
1980
1959

M/54 M70/2
M/55 M60/8
M/56 M60/9
M/57 M30/12
M/58 M20/9
M/59 M60/10
M/60 M30/13
M/61 M60/11
K/12 K30/7
M/62 M50/8
M/63 M40/20
K/13 K50/2
K/14 K40/4
K/15 K20/2
K/16 K30/8
K/17 K40/5
M/64 M60/12

00:31:14
00:31:16
00:31:47
00:32:19
00:32:40
00:32:42
00:32:59
00:33:48
00:34:51
00:35:27
00:37:04
00:37:51
00:38:38
00:42:16
00:45:33
00:45:35
00:45:40




